46
I d e n t i f i c a t i o n
ZERO
Construction
Railway
Aerospace
Automotive
Defence

RiteOn®
Self-laminating labels
Ordering Example:
Colour
Part number
R0201-BE
RiteOn® Label Dispenser
Self Laminating Labels
This practical label dispenser provides a simple, handy method for
identifying cables and wires. It is ideally suited for pre-assembly
marking or for repairs in the field. RiteOn® self adhesive labels
consist of a printable area on which the mark is written and a
self-laminating portion which protects the mark.
Characteristics
The RiteOn® label dispenser is ideal for the production of simple
cable markers, on site repair operations, temporary marking or
prototyping. The refillable dispenser is designed to aid the user
to produce hand written inscriptions neatly and quickly anywhere.
Application
Using a marker pen (supplied in the starter pack), the desired inscription
is written onto the white portion of the label displayed in the window.
The label is ejected from the front of the dispenser by pulling the
backing tape.
Typical Applications
RiteOn® labels are used in Telecommunication, Automotive applications,
for marking PC cables, sports equipment and laboratory apparatus.
Starter Kit includes - 1 x RO202, 1 x CB/CTL/BLACK
Reference Description A B C Labels Per Roll Pack Qty
SPRO200-WH Starter pack 19.1 12.7 50.8 150 1
RO201 Dispenser & Markers 12.7 12.7 38.1 200 1
RO201REF Refill pack 12.7 12.7 38.1 200 1
RO202 Dispenser & Markers 19.1 12.7 50.8 150 1
RO202REF Refill pack 19.1 12.7 50.8 150 1
RO203 Dispenser & Markers 19.1 25.4 76.2 100 1
RO203REF Refill pack 19.1 25.4 76.2 100 1
Standard colour White (WE), others available on request.
Price
£18.29
£14.08
£14.08
£14.08
£8.20
£14.39
£8.20
Self Laminating Labels
Reference Description Pens Per Pack
CB/CTL/BLACK RiteOn® permanent marker pen 1
Price
£4.97
Marker Pens
Marker Dispenser
5mm wide adhesive vinyl cloth markers printed black on white,
supplied in roll form of 2.4m per roll.
• Refills available 0-9, A-Z
Reference Description Pack Qty
MT1 Dispenser 10 Rolls 0-9 1
MTRK Refill Kit 0-9 1
Price
£17.71
£15.44
Marker Dispenser
57
3.5I d e n t i f i c a t i o n
I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  C a b l e  T i e sT
Identification Cable Ties
• HellermannTyton I.D. Ties will both bundle and identify

� VGA-Graphic card and mouse operation via Windows
� 32 MB RAM (recommended)
Order Code (when bought separately)
TAGPRINTPRO1.0 CD - £270.30
TT4000 Printer with cutter attached
Tagprint Pro Software
P r i n t a b l e  M a r k i n g  S y s t e m s P r i n t a b l e  M a r k i n g  S y s t e m sQ
60
3.6 I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  S y s t e m s
P r i n t a b l e  M a r k i n g  S y s t e m s V
TLFPT
• Non-shrink polyolefin printable tubing
• Supplied flat on reels for trouble free printing
• Thin walled
• Flexible
• Available in continuous lengths as standard or semi severed
in 25mm and 50mm sleeve (made to order)
• White or yellow
• Operating temperature - -40 C to +90 C continuous
(+160 C for 200h)
• Zero halogen
• Low smoke generation
• London Underground RSE STD 013
• Recommended ribbon – TTDTHOUT/TTRX (Black),
TTRW (White)
Item Pack Qty Price
M (Sleeves) per pack
TLFPT32WH 15M £48.52
TLFPT32WHX25S 15M (600) £109.16
TLFPT32WHX50S 15M (300) £109.16
TLFPT32YE 15M £48.52
TLFPT32YEX25S 15M (600) £109.16
TLFPT32YEX50S 15M (300) £109.16
TLFPT40WH 15M £53.74
TLFPT40WHX25S 15M (600) £120.92
TLFPT40WHX50S 15M (300) £120.92
TLFPT40YE 15M £53.74
TLFPT40YEX25S 15M (600) £120.92
TLFPT40YEX50S 15M (300) £120.92
TLFPT48WH 15M £55.45
TLFPT48WHX25S 15M (600) £124.76
TLFPT48WHX50S 15M (300) £124.76
TLFPT48YE 15M £55.45
TLFPT48YEX25S 15M (600) £124.76
TLFPT40YEX50S 15M (300) £124.76
TLFPT64WH 15M £60.06
TLFPT64WHX25S 15M (600) £135.14
TLFPT64WHX50S 15M (300) £135.14
TLFPT64YE 15M £60.06
TLFPT64YEX25S 15M (600) £135.14
TLFPT64YEX50S 15M (300) £135.14
TLFPT95WH 15M £66.99
TLFPT95WHX25S 15M (600) £150.73
TLFPT95WHX50S 15M (300) £150.73
TLFPT95YE 15M £66.99
TLFPT95YEX25 15M (600) £150.73
TLFPT95YEX50S 15M (300) £150.73
61
3.6I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  S y s t e m s
P r i n t a b l e  M a r k i n g  S y s t e m sV
TLFX